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	FIRST
	LAST
	EMAIL

	Daniel
	Ackerberg
	ackerber@econ.ucla.edu

	Susan
	Athey
	athey@stanford.edu

	Patrick
	Bajari
	bajari@econ.duke.edu

	C. Lanier
	Benkard
	lanierb@stanford.edu

	Steven
	Berry
	steven.berry@yale.edu

	Severin
	Borenstein
	borenste@haas.berkeley.edu

	Timothy
	Bresnahan
	tbres@stanford.edu

	James
	Bushnell
	bushnell@haas.berkeley.edu

	Meghan
	Busse
	meghan@haas.berkeley.edu

	Dennis
	Carlton
	dennis.carlton@gsb.uchicago.edu

	Judith
	Chevalier
	judith.chevalier@yale.edu

	Federico
	Ciliberto
	federico_ciliberto@ncsu.edu

	Greg
	Crawford
	crawford@eller.arizona.edu

	Aaron
	Edlin
	edlin@econ.berkeley.edu

	Liran
	Einav
	leinav@stanford.edu

	Sara
	Ellison
	sellison@mit.edu

	Glenn
	Ellison
	gellison@mit.edu

	Joseph
	Farrell
	farrell@econ.berkeley.edu

	Jeremy
	Fox
	fox@uchicago.edu

	David
	Genesove
	genesove@mscc.huji.ac.il

	Paul
	Gertler
	gertler@haas.berkeley.edu

	Robert
	Gertner
	robert.gertner@gsb.uchicago.edu

	Richard
	Gilbert
	gilbert@econ.berkeley.edu

	Austan
	Goolsbee
	goolsbee@gsb.uchicago.edu

	Shane
	Greenstein
	s-greenstein1@northwestern.edu

	Philip
	Haile
	philip.haile@yale.edu

	Robert
	Hall
	HALL@HOOVER.STANFORD.EDU

	Bronwyn
	Hall
	bhhall@econ.berkeley.edu

	Justine
	Hastings
	justine.hastings@yale.edu

	Ken
	Hendricks
	hendrick@eco.utexas.edu

	Benjamin
	Hermalin
	hermalin@haas.berkeley.edu

	Ali
	Hortacsu
	hortacsu@uchicago.edu

	Thomas
	Hubbard
	thomas.hubbard@gsb.uchicago.edu

	Jun
	Ishii
	jishii@uci.edu

	Silke
	Januszewski
	sjanuszewski@ucsd.edu

	Paul
	Joskow
	pjoskow@mit.edu

	Michael
	Katz
	katz@haas.berkeley.edu

	Daniel
	Kessler
	fkessler@stanford.edu

	Alvin
	Klevorick
	alvin.klevorick@yale.edu

	Christopher
	Knittel
	crknittel@ucdavis.edu

	Randall
	Kroszner
	frkroszn@gsb.uchicago.edu

	Francine
	Lafontaine
	LAF@UMICH.EDU

	Phillip
	Leslie
	pleslie@stanford.edu

	Jonathan
	Levin
	jdlevin@stanford.edu

	Ulrike
	Malmendier
	malmendier_ulrike@gsb.stanford.edu

	Erin
	Mansur
	erin.mansur@yale.edu

	Michael
	Mazzeo
	mazzeo@kellogg.northwestern.edu

	R.Preston
	McAfee
	mcafee@eco.utexas.edu

	Paul
	Milgrom
	milgrom@stanford.edu

	John
	Morgan
	morgan@haas.berkeley.edu

	Julie
	Mortimer
	mortimer@fas.harvard.edu

	Wallace
	Mullin
	wpmullin@gwu.edu

	Aviv
	Nevo
	nevo@econ.berkeley.edu

	Michael
	Noel
	mdnoel@weber.ucsd.edu

	Roger
	Noll
	Rnoll@stanford.edu

	Sharon
	Oster
	sharon.oster@yale.edu

	Ariel
	Pakes
	ariel@ariel.fas.harvard.edu

	Fabio
	Panetta
	panetta.fabio@insedia.interbusiness.it

	Martin
	Pesendorfer
	M.Pesendorfer@lse.ac.uk

	Amil
	Petrin
	amil.petrin@gsb.uchicago.edu

	Robert
	Pindyck
	RPINDYCK@MIT.EDU

	Robert
	Porter
	r-porter@northwestern.edu

	Steven
	Puller
	puller@econmail.tamu.edu

	David
	Reiley
	reiley@eller.arizona.edu

	Peter
	Reiss
	preiss@optimum.stanford.edu

	John
	Roberts
	roberts_john@gsb.stanford.edu

	Nancy
	Rose
	nrose@mit.edu

	Gregory
	Rosston
	grosston@stanford.edu

	Daniel
	Rubinfeld
	rubinfeld@law.Berkeley.EDU

	Garth
	Saloner
	saloner_garth@gsb.stanford.edu

	Fabiano
	Schivardi
	schivard@fas.harvard.edu

	Richard
	Schmalensee
	rschmal@mit.edu

	Suzanne
	Scotchmer
	scotch@socrates.berkeley.edu

	Fiona
	Scott Morton
	fiona.scottmorton@yale.edu

	Ilya
	Segal
	ilya.segal@stanford.edu

	Katja
	Seim
	Seim_Katja@gsb.stanford.edu

	Carl
	Shapiro
	shapiro@haas.berkeley.edu

	Andrea
	Shepard
	Shepard_Andrea@gsb.stanford.edu

	Matthew
	Shum
	mshum@jhu.edu

	Alan
	Sorensen
	asorensen@stanford.edu

	Pablo
	Spiller
	spiller@haas.berkeley.edu

	Scott
	Stern
	s-stern2@northwestern.edu

	Valerie
	Suslow
	suslow@umich.edu

	Steven
	Tadelis
	stadelis@stanford.edu

	Elie
	Tamer
	tamer@princeton.edu

	Geoffrey
	Tate
	tate@wharton.upenn.edu

	Marko
	Tervio
	marko@haas.berkeley.edu

	Otto
	Toivanen
	toivanen@hkkk.fi

	Hal
	Varian
	hal@sims.berkeley.edu

	Brian
	Viard
	viard_brian@gsb.stanford.edu

	Sofia
	Villas-Boas
	sberto@are.berkeley.edu

	Joel
	Waldfogel
	waldfogj@wharton.upenn.edu

	Nancy
	Wallace
	wallace@haas.berkeley.edu

	Michael
	Whinston
	mwhinston@northwestern.edu

	Matthew
	White
	mawhite@wharton.upenn.edu

	Oliver
	Williamson
	rogordon@ucsd.edu

	Frank
	Wolak
	wolak@zia.stanford.edu

	Catherine
	Wolfram
	wolfram@haas.berkeley.edu

	Florian
	Zettelmeyer
	florian@haas.berkeley.edu


